Friday 30™ November

Class Drop-Off Pick-Up
Solo/Duo/Trio 3:35pm 4:15pm
Junior Lyrical Troupe 4:00pm 4:25pm
Junior Lyrical Troupe students all other classes N/A 4:55pm
Senior Lyrical Troupe 4:45pm 5:05pm
Senior Contemporary Troupe 4:45pm 5:15pm
Ballet leads 5:00pm 5:25pm
Pre-Seniors 5:10pm 5:45pm
Intermediate Foundation Ballet & Grade 5 5:25pm 5:50pm
Grade 6 Ballet 5:30pm 6:00pm
Intermediate Ballet 5:45pm 6:10pm
Intermediate Hip Hop 5:50pm 6:15pm
Intermediate Open Jazz 6:00pm 6:30pm
Intermediate Contemporary 6:15pm 6:45pm
Jazz Level 6 6:40pm 7:00pm
Bronze Open Ballet 6:45pm 7:15pm
Bronze Contemporary 7:00pm 7:35pm
Jazz Level 7 7:15pm 7:40pm
Beginner Tap 7:25pm 7:45pm
Silver Open Jazz 7:30pm 7:55pm
Bronze Open Jazz 7:40pm 8:00pm

Bronze Hip Hop 7:45pm 8:10pm



Saturday 1%t December
Class
Kinder Ballet B
Kinder Ballet A
Kinder Jazz & Musical Theatre
Junior Open Jazz C
Primary Ballet A
Pre-Junior Jazz
Pre-Junior Musical Theatre
Primary Ballet B
Pre-Junior Acrobatics
Boys Hip Hop
Pre-Primary Ballet
Junior Contemporary
Junior Open Jazz A
Junior Open Jazz B
Grade 3 Ballet
Junior Musical Theatre
Junior Open Ballet & Grade 2 Ballet
Junior & Pre-Intermediate Tap
Grade 4 Ballet
Pre-Intermediate Open Jazz A
Jazz Level 4
Junior & Pre-Intermediate Hip Hop
Pre-Intermediate Contemporary A
Intermediate Acrobatics
Pre-Intermediate Open Jazz B
Pre-Intermediate Open Ballet
Pre-Intermediate Contemporary B
Jazz Level 5

Pre-Intermediate & Intermediate Musical Theatre

Advanced Acrobatics

Drop-Off

8.20am
8.45am
8.55am
9:00am
9:30am
9:50am
10:15am
10:25am
10:45am
11:05am
11:20am
12:30pm
1:10pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:40pm
3:00pm
3:05pm
3:15pm
3:40pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:20pm
4:45pm
4:55pm
5:05pm
5:10pm
5:15pm

Pick-Up
9:05am
9.10am
9.35am
9:55am
10:10am
10:35am
10:50am
11:10am
11:25am
11:45am
12:10pm
1:25pm
2:05pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:20pm
3:30pm
3:40pm
4:00pm
4:05pm
4:20pm
4:35pm
4:45pm
5:10pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:35pm
5:40pm
5:45pm
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