Friday 30th November

Class	Drop-Off	Pick-Up
Solo/Duo/Trio	3:35pm	4:15pm
Junior Lyrical Troupe	4:00pm	4:25pm
Junior Lyrical Troupe students all other classes	N/A	4:55pm
Senior Lyrical Troupe	4:45pm	5:05pm
Senior Contemporary Troupe	4:45pm	5:15pm
Ballet leads	5:00pm	5:25pm
Pre-Seniors	5:10pm	5:45pm
Intermediate Foundation Ballet & Grade 5	5:25pm	5:50pm
Grade 6 Ballet	5:30pm	6:00pm
Intermediate Ballet	5:45pm	6:10pm
Intermediate Hip Hop	5:50pm	6:15pm
Intermediate Open Jazz	6:00pm	6:30pm
Intermediate Contemporary	6:15pm	6:45pm
Jazz Level 6	6:40pm	7:00pm
Bronze Open Ballet	6:45pm	7:15pm
Bronze Contemporary	7:00pm	7:35pm
Jazz Level 7	7:15pm	7:40pm
Beginner Tap	7:25pm	7:45pm
Silver Open Jazz	7:30pm	7:55pm
Bronze Open Jazz	7:40pm	8:00pm
Bronze Hip Hop	7:45pm	8:10pm

Saturday 1st December

Startaly 1 December	Duran Off	Dialette.
Class	Drop-Off	Pick-Up
Kinder Ballet B	8.20am	9:05am
Kinder Ballet A	8.45am	9.10am
Kinder Jazz & Musical Theatre	8.55am	9.35am
Junior Open Jazz C	9:00am	9:55am
Primary Ballet A	9:30am	10:10am
Pre-Junior Jazz	9:50am	10:35am
Pre-Junior Musical Theatre	10:15am	10:50am
Primary Ballet B	10:25am	11:10am
Pre-Junior Acrobatics	10:45am	11:25am
Boys Hip Hop	11:05am	11:45am
Pre-Primary Ballet	11:20am	12:10pm
Junior Contemporary	12:30pm	1:25pm
Junior Open Jazz A	1:10pm	2:05pm
Junior Open Jazz B	1:45pm	2:20pm
Grade 3 Ballet	2:00pm	2:30pm
Junior Musical Theatre	2:05pm	3:00pm
Junior Open Ballet & Grade 2 Ballet	2:40pm	3:20pm
Junior & Pre-Intermediate Tap	3:00pm	3:30pm
Grade 4 Ballet	3:05pm	3:40pm
Pre-Intermediate Open Jazz A	3:15pm	4:00pm
Jazz Level 4	3:40pm	4:05pm
Junior & Pre-Intermediate Hip Hop	3:45pm	4:20pm
Pre-Intermediate Contemporary A	4:00pm	4:35pm
Intermediate Acrobatics	4:15pm	4:45pm
Pre-Intermediate Open Jazz B	4:20pm	5:10pm
Pre-Intermediate Open Ballet	4:45pm	5:15pm
Pre-Intermediate Contemporary B	4:55pm	5:30pm
Jazz Level 5	5:05pm	5:35pm
Pre-Intermediate & Intermediate Musical Theatre	5:10pm	5:40pm
Advanced Acrobatics	5:15pm	5:45pm